NuVegan Café Catering Menu & Pricing Sheet

48 Hours Advanced Notice Required

Prices are subject to change without notice

Email orders to catering@nuvegancafe.com

For delivery, place orders through www.ezcater.com
Catering team member: 301-651-9260

Entree Selections
5 Serving Pan | 10 Serving Pan | 15 Serving Pan ' 20 Serving Pan ' 40 Serving Pan

11x9x1 11x9x1.5 19x11x1 19x11x1.5 19x11x3
MENU ITEM
$34.50 $69.00 103.50 $138.00 $276.00
VEGAN CHICK’N DRUMSTICKS (15 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (45 Pieces) (60 Pieces) (120 Pieces)
VEGAN LASAGNA N/A $95.00 N/A $190.00 N/A
$62.50 $125.00 $187.50 $250.00 $500.00
VEGAN CRABCAKES (10 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (80 Pieces)
$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
VEGAN COUNTRY FRIED STEAK (10 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (80 Pieces)
BARBECUE TOFU
w/Brown Rice $47.70 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
$47.70 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
VEGAN BARBECUE ROAST (10 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (80 Pieces)
GINGER SPICED TOFU
w/Brown Rice $47.70 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
VEGAN EGGPLANT PARMESAN (5 Stacks) (10 Stacks) (15 Stacks) (20 Stacks) (40 Stacks)
VEGAN CURRY
CHICK’'N
w/Brown Rice $47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
$50.00 $100.00 $150.00 $200.00 $400.00
VEGAN FRIED FISH (15 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (45 Pieces) (60 Pieces) (120 Pieces)
$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
VEGAN SALISBURY STEAK (5 Pieces) (10 Pieces) (15 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (40 Pieces)
VEGAN SHEPHERDS PIE $47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00
VEGAN BEEF & BROCCOLI
w/Brown Rice $47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00

Hot Side Selections

5 Serving Pan | 10 Serving Pan | 15 Serving Pan ' 20 Serving Pan 40 Serving Pan

11x9x1 11x9x1.5 19x11x1 19x11x1.5 19x11x3
MENU ITEM
VEGAN MACARONI & CHEESE $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00
COLLARD GREENS $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00
SWEET POTATOES $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00



BROWN RICE

SAVORY BEANS

SAUTEED OKRA & TOMATO
SAUTEED CABBAGE

Cold Side Selections

MENU ITEM

ASIAN NOODLE
CARIBBEAN CHICK PEA
CARROT SOUFFLE
CHICKEN SALAD
CURRIED YUBA

FLORET FUSION SALAD
GARLIC KALE SALAD
GINGER COLLARD SALAD
GREEK SALAD

HERBED QUINOA
MUSHROOM MEDLEY
RED CURRY TOFU

RED WINE KALE SALAD
SOUTHERN POTATO SALAD
THAI NOODLE

TUNA MACARONI SALAD

Sandwich Selections

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

5 Serving Pan | 10 Serving Pan | 15 Serving Pan 20 Serving Pan 40 Serving Pan

11x9x1

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$32.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00

11x9x1.5

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00

All Sandwiches Are Pre-Assembled Unless Otherwise Requested

MENU ITEM

VEGAN FRIED CHICK’N

VEGAN CRAB CAKE

VEGAN FRIED FISH

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER

BLACK BEAN BURGER

VEGAN STEAK & CHEESE SUB

5 Person

$47.50
(5 Pieces)

$62.50
(5 Pieces)

$62.50
(5 Pieces)

$47.50
(5 Pieces)

$47.50
(5 Pieces)

$47.50
(5 Pieces)

10 Person

$95.00
(10 Pieces)

$125.00
(10 Pieces)

$125.00
(10 Pieces)

$95.00
(10 Pieces)

$95.00
(10 Pieces)

$95.00
(10 Pieces)

19x11x1

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$97.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$90.00

15 Person

$142.50
(15 Pieces)

$187.50
(15 Pieces)

$187.50
(15 Pieces)

$142.50
(15 Pieces)

$142.50
(15 Pieces)

$142.50
(15 Pieces)

19x11x1.5

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$130.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$120.00

20 Person

$190.00
(20 Pieces)

$250.00
(20 Pieces)

$250.00
(20 Pieces)

$190.00
(20 Pieces)

$190.00
(20 Pieces)

$190.00
(20 Pieces)

19x11x3

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$260.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$240.00

40 + Person

$380.00
(40 Pieces)

$500.00
(40 Pieces)

$500.00
(40 Pieces)

$380.00
(40 Pieces)

$380.00
(40 Pieces)

$380.00
(40 Pieces)



$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00

QUINOA BURGER (5 Pieces) (10 Pieces) (15 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (40 Pieces)
GRILLED QUESADILLA $62.50 $125.00 $187.50 $250.00 $500.00
(VEGAN CHICK’N OR STEAK) (5 Pieces) (10 Pieces) (15 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (40 Pieces)

Breakfast Selections
5 Serving Pan | 10 Serving Pan | 15 Serving Pan ' 20 Serving Pan 40 Serving Pan

11x9x1 11x9x1.5 19x11x1 19x11x1.5 19x11x3

MENU ITEM

HOME FRIES $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00
$27.50 $55.00 $82.50 $110.00 $220.00

HOMEMADE BISCUITS (10 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (80 Pieces)

CINNAMON APPLES $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00

SCRAMBLED TOFU $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00
$32.00 $64.00 $96.00 $128.00 $256.00

VEGAN SAUSAGES (20 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (60 Pieces) (80 Pieces) (160 Pieces)
$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00

BREAKFAST BURRITOS (5 Pieces) (10 Pieces) (15 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (40 Pieces)
$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00

FRENCH TOAST (20 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (60Pieces) (80 Pieces) (160 Pieces)
$47.50 $95.00 $142.50 $190.00 $380.00

PANCAKES (10 Pieces) (20 Pieces) (30 Pieces) (40 Pieces) (80 Pieces)

Baked Goods/Dessert Selections

10” Round
Each Dozen (Serves 10)

MENU ITEM

VEGAN CUPCAKES

(Red Velvet, Strawberry, Fruity

Pebbles, Lotus Biscoff 5 $60.00

CAKES

(CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, RED

VELVET, VANILLA, CARROT CAKE,

LEMON) $45.00

CHEESECAKES

(STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY, SWEET

POTATO, COOKIES & CREAM) $6.00 n/a $48.00

DINNER ROLLS $2.00 $24.00

CORNBREAD $2.00 $24.00

COOKIES

(CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL

RAISIN, COCONUT PECAN, PEANUT

BUTTER, LEMON) $1.35 $13.20

CINNAMON ROLLS $4.00 $48.00

PIES
(APPLE, SWEET POTATO) $40.00



Beverage Selections

MENU ITEM

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

WATER

FRESH PRESSED VEGGIE JUICES
FRUIT SMOOTHIES/SHAKES
COFFEE

HOT TEA

Each

$3.25
$1.50
$8.00
$8.00
N/A
N/A

Gallon

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$30.00
$30.00



